City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Municipal Sports

3900 West Chevy Chase Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90039
Soccer.MuniSports@lacity.org

— (818) 246-5613
Champions: Web Site: www.laparks.org/sports/soccer
Cougars Standings as of:
Runner-Ups: - 12/17/18
L.A. Villa EC Women (11v11) 2018 Fall Soccer League Standings
Won Tie Loss | Forfeit Total Goals  Goals Team Colors
+3 +1 +0 -1 Points For Against
1 L.A. Villa FC 7 3 24 45 8 Green
2 Cougars 6 4 22 51 13 Neon Green
3 Dinamo Turbine 4 2 4 14 28 27 White
4 Lady Killers 1 3 6 6 13 39 Light Blue
5 CSKA Dinamo 1 9 2 6 56 White
Note: Additions to the team roster will be allowed through October 26, 2018.
Women (11v11) Soccer League Schedule
Game No DEVY Date Time Home | Score Visitor Field
1 Saturday | 8/18/18 8:15am Lady Killers 3 3 L.A. Villa FC Sep Basin
2 10:10am Dinamo Turbine 0 3 Cougars Sep Basin
CSKA Dinamo Bye
3 Saturday | 8/25/18 8:15am Cougars 5 1 Lady Killers Sep Basin
4 10:10am L.A. Villa FC 12 0 CSKA Dinamo Sep Basin
Dinamo Turbine Bye
5 Saturday 9/8/18 8:15am CSKA Dinamo 1 11 Cougars Sep Basin
6 10:10am Lady Killers 2 4 Dinamo Turbine Sep Basin
L.A. Villa FC Bye
7 Saturday | 9/15/18 8:15am Dinamo Turbine 7 1 CSKA Dinamo Sep Basin
8 10:10am Cougars 1 1 L.A. Villa FC Sep Basin
Lady Killers Bye
9 Saturday | 9/22/18 8:15am L.A. Villa FC 4 1 Dinamo Turbine Sep Basin
10 10:10am CSKA Dinamo 1 2 Lady Killers Sep Basin
Cougars Bye
11 Saturday | 9/29/18 8:15am L.A. VillaFC 3 1 Lady Killers Sep Basin
12 10:10am Cougars 4 4 Dinamo Turbine Sep Basin
CSKA Dinamo Bye
13 Saturday | 10/6/18 8:15am Lady Killers 3 3 Cougars Sep Basin
14 10:10am CSKA Dinamo 0 8 L.A. Villa FC Sep Basin
Dinamo Turbine Bye
15 Saturday | 10/13/18 | 8:15am Cougars 5 0 CSKA Dinamo Sep Basin
16 10:10am Dinamo Turbine 1 1 Lady Killers Sep Basin
L.A. Villa FC Bye
17 Saturday | 10/20/18 | 8:15am CSKA Dinamo 1 4 Dinamo Turbine Sep Basin
18 10:10am L.A. VillaFC 2 2 Cougars Sep Basin
Lady Killers Bye




Game No Date Time Home | Score Visitor Field
19 Saturday | 10/27/18 | 8:15am Dinamo Turbine 0 6 L.A. Villa FC Sep Basin
20 10:10am Lady Killers 0 2 CSKA Dinamo Sep Basin
Cougars Bye
21 Saturday | 11/3/18 8:15am Lady Killers 0 5 L.A. Villa FC Sep Basin
22 10:10am Dinamo Turbine 1 5 Cougars Sep Basin
CSKA Dinamo Bye
23 Saturday | 11/10/18 | 9:00 am L.A. VillaFC 1 0 CSKA Dinamo Sep Basin
Dinamo Turbine Bye
24 Saturday | 11/17/18 | 8:15am CSKA Dinamo 0 6 Dinamo Turbine Sep Basin
25 10:10am Cougars 12 0 Lady Killers Sep Basin
Playoffs
Gsrge Day Date Time Home Visitor Field
1 Saturday | 12/1/18 8:15am Cougars 3 Dinamo Turbine Sep Basin
2 10:10am L.A. Villa FC 3 Lady Killers Sep Basin

3 Saturday | 12/15/18

Championship Game (to determine 1% and 2"%)

8:30 am

L.A. Villa FC

Visitor

Cougars

Sep Basin

NOTE: Playoffs will determine the Division Champion and Runner-Up.

No Games are scheduled on the following dates:
Saturday : 9/2/2018 ( Labor Day Weekend )

Division Champion will receive a team and individual awards.
Runner-Up will receive a team award only.

&

¢‘Good Sportsmanship is Everyone’s Responsibility’’




